System Control Engineering NZ Ltd
F o r  G a s  C o m b u s t i o n  &  C o n t ro l  E q u i p m e n t
Section 11
SURFACE CONTACT THERMOSTAT
	 CAMPINI
HOT WATER THERMOSTATS
	 CAMPINI, IMIT
CAPILLARY & BULB THERMOSTATS
	 CAMPINI
FAN LIMIT THERMOSTATS
	 HONEYWELL, WHITE-RODGERS
PROGRAMABLE THERMOSTATS
	 CAMPINI, Eliwell, WHITE-RODGERS
THERMOMETERS
	 AKO
Campini TY60 Control Thermostat
Fixed set point•
Auto reset•
Bimetal•
Single pole•
Snap action contact•
Range 60 - 150°C•
#CP0060, 60°C
#CP0080, 80°C
#CP0100, 100°C
#CP0121, 120°C
#CP0130, 130°C
#CP0150, 150°C
Campini TY60R Limit Thermostat
Fixed set point•
Manual reset•
Bimetallic •